
Hallenspielplan  Osnabrück-Hellern, Ballsporthalle Große Schulstrasse  ( 808158 )
Große Schulstr. 83 A
49078   Osnabrück-Hellern

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.07.2024 16:00 VE M HSG Osnabrück 1 TV Dinklage 2 0:0

So. 04.08.2024 12:00

16:00

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

HSG Osnabrück 1

HSG Osnabrück 1

TV Emsdetten 1898 1

Jugendhandball MBV 1

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.08.2024 15:30 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

HSG Osnabrück 1 HSG Tecklenburger Land 1 0:0

Sa. 31.08.2024 18:00 LL M HSG Osnabrück TV 01 Bohmte 0:0

So. 01.09.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

TV 01 Bohmte II

VfL Bad Iburg

TV 01 Bohmte II

VfL Bad Iburg

HSG Osnabrück

TSG 07 Burg Gretesch II

TSG 07 Burg Gretesch II

HSG Osnabrück

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.09.2024 13:00

15:01

17:00

19:00

ReK F

ReL M

LL F

VL F

HSG Osnabrück IV

HSG Osnabrück III

HSG Osnabrück II

HSG Osnabrück

THC Westerkappeln

TV Georgsmarienhütte III

SG Teuto Handball

SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.09.2024 10:00

11:00

13:00

ReK MJE

ReK MJE

ReK MJE

HSG Osnabrück

SG Teuto Handball

SG Teuto Handball

TV Georgsmarienhütte

HSG Osnabrück

TV Georgsmarienhütte

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.09.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

ROL GJF

ROL GJF

ROL GJF

ROL GJF

TSG 07 Burg Gretesch

TSG 07 Burg Gretesch

SSC Dodesheide

SSC Dodesheide

HSG Osnabrück

HSG Grönegau-Melle II

HSG Grönegau-Melle II

HSG Osnabrück

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 15.09.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

ReK MJD

ReK MJD

ReK MJD

ReK MJD

TV Bissendorf-Holte

TV Georgsmarienhütte

TV Bissendorf-Holte

TV Georgsmarienhütte

HSG Osnabrück

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

HSG Osnabrück

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 13:00

15:00

17:00

ReL F

LL F

VL F

HSG Osnabrück III

HSG Osnabrück II

HSG Osnabrück

TSG 07 Burg Gretesch II

SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen II

TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.09.2024 10:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

ReK WJE

ReK WJE

ReK WJE

ReK WJE

SG Teuto Handball III

HSG Grönegau-Melle

SG Teuto Handball III

HSG Osnabrück

HSG Osnabrück

TV Bissendorf-Holte II

HSG Grönegau-Melle

HSG Grönegau-Melle

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.09.2024 13:00

15:00

LL WJC

ReK F

HSG Osnabrück

HSG Osnabrück IV

TuS BW Lohne

SV Quitt Ankum II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 14:00

16:00

18:00

LL WJB

ReL F

ReK F

HSG Osnabrück

HSG Osnabrück III

HSG Osnabrück IV

SFN Vechta

TV Georgsmarienhütte

HSG Hunte-Aue Löwen III

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 03.11.2024 14:00 ReL MJC JMSG Teuto Osnabrück SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen II 0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 12:30

14:30

16:30

18:45

LL WJC

ReK F

ReL F

VL F

HSG Osnabrück

HSG Osnabrück IV

HSG Osnabrück III

HSG Osnabrück

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

SV Bad Laer

TV Georgsmarienhütte II

FC Schüttorf 09

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 12:30

14:30

16:30

18:45

LL WJB

ReL F

LL F

VL F

HSG Osnabrück

HSG Osnabrück III

HSG Osnabrück II

HSG Osnabrück

SV SW Osterfeine

SG Teuto Handball II

TuS Haren

HSG Hannover-West

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 14:00

16:00

LL WJC

VL F

HSG Osnabrück

HSG Osnabrück

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

GW Mühlen

0:0

0:0
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Sa. 14.12.2024 20:00 LL M HSG Osnabrück TV Georgsmarienhütte 0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 16:00 LL WJB HSG Osnabrück MTV Aurich 0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

LL WJC

LL F

ROL M

ReL M

HSG Osnabrück

HSG Osnabrück II

HSG Osnabrück II

HSG Osnabrück III

SFN Vechta II

SV Vorwärts Nordhorn

SV Concordi...-Powe e.V.

THC Westerkappeln

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 26.01.2025 14:00 ReL MJC JMSG Teuto Osnabrück TV Wellingholzhausen 0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 18:00 VL F HSG Osnabrück TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 17:00 ReL M HSG Osnabrück III TSV Wallenhorst 0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 18:00 VL F HSG Osnabrück TvdH Oldenburg 0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

LL WJB

LL F

LL M

ROL M

HSG Osnabrück

HSG Osnabrück II

HSG Osnabrück

HSG Osnabrück II

TV Cloppenburg

FC Schüttorf 09 II

TSG 07 Burg Gretesch

TV Georgsmarienhütte II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 16:00

18:00

LL WJC

VL F

HSG Osnabrück

HSG Osnabrück

TV Dinklage

TV Dinklage

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

LL WJB

ReL F

ROL M

ReL M

HSG Osnabrück

HSG Osnabrück III

HSG Osnabrück II

HSG Osnabrück III

HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus

TV Bissendorf-Holte II

SV Rot-Weiß Damme

HSG Grönegau-Melle II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 30.03.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

ReL MJC

ReK F

VL F

JMSG Teuto Osnabrück

HSG Osnabrück IV

HSG Osnabrück

VfL Bad Iburg

TV 01 Bohmte II

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 19.04.2025 18:00 LL M HSG Osnabrück SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen 0:0

Sa. 17.05.2025 18:00 VL F HSG Osnabrück TV 01 Bohmte 0:0


